
Landesmeisterschaft 2017
25.06.2017     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 1.35.11
KK-Gewehr 100m Damen Seite: 1

Stand: 25.06.2017 20:22 Uhr Gesamt

1 SL 003151SchV Norderbrarup 856 Ringen

1059 Jöns, Beke 292
1058 Klees, Dorit 282
1055 Tebel, Janett 282

2 OD 012430SchV Trittau I 847 Ringen

1965 Dietsch, Stefanie 287
1966 Köll, Sonja 277
1969 Loest, Maren 283

3 SE 009357SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt I 845 Ringen

1676 Müller, Beke Kristina 278
1680 Raumer, Lisa 285
1677 Schrödter, Ann-Christin 282

4 OH 008320SSV Kassau-I. 832 Ringen

1542 Meier, Lina 290
1530 Werner, Leonie Sophie 255
1532 Zupke, Tanja 287

5 RD 004185MTV Dänischenhagen 828 Ringen

1181 Gierke, Francesca 279
1182 Lais, Johanna Antonia 280
1183 Frehe, Annika 269

6 OD 012431SportSch Pölitz I 820 Ringen

1974 Brandt, Christin 247
1977 Bukowski, Merlyn 284
1979 Meinßen, Lara 289

7 SE 009375SSG BooKuRiTra I 818 Ringen

1726 Bidinger, Anja 264
1749 Bublitz, Veronique 272
1735 Bidinger, Sina 282



KK-Gewehr 100m Stand: 25.06.2017,20:22 Uhr    Seite: 2 1.35.11

8 HE 015501SchG Burg 551 Ringen

2183 Greuling, Stefanie 267
2182 Makohl, Sonja 0
2185 Strate, Martina 284



Landesmeisterschaft 2017
25.06.2017     in Kellinghusen DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 1.35.11
KK-Gewehr 100m Damen Seite: 1

Stand: 25.06.2017 20:22 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S Gesamt

1 1059 Jöns, Beke SL 00... SchV Norderbrarup 97 97 98 292

2 1542 Meier, Lina OH 0... SSV Kassau-I. 97 97 96 290

3 1979 Meinßen, Lara OD 0... SportSch Pölitz I 98 95 96 289

4 1532 Zupke, Tanja OH 0... SSV Kassau-I. 96 94 97 287

5 1965 Dietsch, Stefanie OD 0... SchV Trittau I 95 96 96 287

6 1100 Greve, Sara SL 00... SV Olympia 72 Börm/Dörpstedt 95 97 95 287

7 1680 Raumer, Lisa SE 0... SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt I 97 96 92 285

8 1977 Bukowski, Merlyn OD 0... SportSch Pölitz I 92 95 97 284

9 2185 Strate, Martina HE 0... SchG Burg 95 94 95 284
10 1969 Loest, Maren OD 0... SchV Trittau I 92 96 95 283
11 1677 Schrödter, Ann-Christin SE 0... SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt I 91 94 97 282
12 1735 Bidinger, Sina SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra I 92 94 96 282
13 1055 Tebel, Janett SL 00... SchV Norderbrarup 93 94 95 282
14 1314 Potratz, Jenny RD 0... SpFreizeitC Ottendorf 93 94 94 281
15 1182 Lais, Johanna Antonia RD 0... MTV Dänischenhagen 88 96 96 280
16 1181 Gierke, Francesca RD 0... MTV Dänischenhagen 90 93 96 279
17 1676 Müller, Beke Kristina SE 0... SchV Roland Bad Bramstedt I 90 92 96 278
18 1966 Köll, Sonja OD 0... SchV Trittau I 89 93 95 277
19 1749 Bublitz, Veronique SE 0... SSG BooKuRiTra I 93 92 87 272
20 1183 Frehe, Annika RD 0... MTV Dänischenhagen 86 90 93 269
21 2183 Greuling, Stefanie HE 0... SchG Burg 87 91 89 267
22 1918 Behrens, Nicole OD 0... SchV Elmenhorst I 82 91 89 262
23 2211 Rosin, Judith HE 0... TSV Büsum 85 89 88 262
24 1961 Mielke, Kristin OD 0... SchV Trittau 86 83 88 257
25 1530 Werner, Leonie Sophie OH 0... SSV Kassau-I. 78 87 90 255
26 1974 Brandt, Christin OD 0... SportSch Pölitz I 73 86 88 247
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